
Application Type Applications Units Year To Date
Estimated  
Valuation  

Year To
Date  
Units 

Commercial Addition 1 0 2,144,953 0
Commercial Alteration 62 0 22,301,435 0
Commercial BldgCombo 0 0 416,335 0

Commercial Change Order 49 0 804,495 0

Commercial New 1 4 3,559,376 4
Government Alteration 5 0 4,552,000 0
Government New 1 0 102,346 0
Residential Addition 10 4 2,587,736 5
Residential Alteration 24 1 2,635,000 3
Residential BldgCombo 1 1 34,042 1

Residential Change Order 11 3 5,700 5

Residential New 8 10 14,664,534 27
Total 173 23 53,807,952.62 45

Total Residential: 8,852,857.49

Total Government: 3,301,460.57

Total Commercial: 19,869,696.38

Mobile Home Permits 0

978

BUILDING SAFETY ACTIVITY REPORT  -   2/1/2025 TO 2/28/2025

Retro Plumbing 96

Total 314 YTD APPLICATIONS:

16,511,214
0

3,261,500

Retro Electrical 36
Retro Mechanical 182

5,523,565
32,024,014.44

MISC PERMIT ISSUANCE

1,647,694
34,042

2,500

39,961
1,645,056

675,500

948,621

Estimated
Valuation

1,734,361


