BUILDING SAFETY ACTIVITY REPORT - 2/1/2025 TO 2/28/2025					
Application Type	Estimated Valuation	Applications	Units	Year To Date Estimated Valuation	Year To Date Units
Commercial Addition	1,734,361	1	0	2,144,953	0
Commercial Alteration	16,511,214	62	0	22,301,435	0
Commercial BldgCombo	0	0	0	416,335	0
Commercial Change Order	675,500	49	0	804,495	0
Commercial New	948,621	1	4	3,559,376	4
Government Alteration	3,261,500	5	0	4,552,000	0
Government New	39,961	1	0	102,346	0
Residential Addition	1,645,056	10	4	2,587,736	5
Residential Alteration	1,647,694	24	1	2,635,000	3
Residential BldgCombo	34,042	1	1	34,042	1
Residential Change Order	2,500	11	3	5,700	5
Residential New	5,523,565	8	10	14,664,534	27
Total	32,024,014.44	173	23	53,807,952.62	45
Total Residential:	8,852,857.49				
Total Government:	3,301,460.57				
Total Commercial:	19,869,696.38				
MISC PERMIT ISSUANCE Retro Electrical Retro Mechanical Retro Plumbing		36 182 96			
Mobile Home Permits Total		0 314	YTE	APPLICATIONS:	978